Specifications subject to change without notice
2 Micron Fiber Isolator
Polarization Insensitive: AP-ISO-2000PI
Polarization Maintaining: AP-ISO-2000PM
An isolator is typically used to block light traveling in the backward direction, preventing instability
and damage to a laser system caused by back reflection.
Features:
• Mid-IR wavelength region

Typical Insertion loss (dB) vs. wavelength (nm)
Mechanical Outline:
Ordering Information:
2 Micron Polarization Insensitive Fiber Isolator
AP-ISO-2000PI - 2 - xx - L - 1 - N - x
  No. of stages:
2 = dual stage
 Max. power
01 = 1W
02 = 2W
 Fiber pigtail:
L = 900µm
loose tube
 Fiber length:
1 = 1m
 Connector:
N = no
connector
 Operation
Mode:
C = CW
P = Pulsed
2 Micron Polarization Maintaining Fiber Isolator
AP-ISO-2000PM - 2 - xx - L - 1 - N - x
  No. of stages:
2 = dual stage
 Max. power
01 = 1W
02 = 2W
 Fiber pigtail:
L = 900µm
loose tube
 Fiber length:
1 = 1m
 Connector:
N = no
connector
Operation
Mode:
C = CW
P = Pulsed
Specifications subject to change without notice
2 Micron Fiber Isolator-Collimator
Polarization Insensitive: AP-ISO-2000PI-COLL
Polarization Maintaining: AP-ISO-2000PM-COLL
An isolator is typically used to block light traveling in the backward direction, preventing instability
and damage to a laser system caused by back reflection.
Features:
• Mid-IR wavelength region